

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 13006/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 03/11/2011 in LPA No.1612/2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH PASWAN
(Office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Gopal Jha, Adv.
 Mr.Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One last opportunity is given to the petitioners to file
documents in terms of undertaking given to this Court. The
needful shall be done within four weeks from today.

[Charanjeet Kaur]	[Indu Bala Kapur]	
Court Master	Court Master	

